Architectural Door Hardware
Olivari  by Bellevue...Taking Design by the Hand
Lama
Desgin: Gio Ponti 1954
Ph:1300 369 395, www.BellevueImports.com.au or email info@BellevueImports.com.au for more information
Melopsittacus Undulatus
Trend, designed by Studio Olivari, one of the door handles that Olivari has been entirely producing in Italy for over 100 years.
Agapornis Roseicollis

51
Snib eRelease
Order Code + Finish
H136S - Snib Only
H136V6 - Snib & eRelease
H136F6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Order Code + Finish
H202S - Snib Only
H202V6 - Snib & eRelease
H202F6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Low Profile:
H202LV6 - Snib & eRelease
H202LF6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Order Code + Finish
H107S - Snib Only
H107V6 - Snib & eRelease
H107F6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Low Profile:
H107LV6 - Snib & eRelease
H107LF6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Cubo by Studio Olivari
Space Q by Studio Olivari
Verona by Studio Olivari
Link by Studio Olivari
Order Code + Finish
H200S - Snib Only
H200V6 - Snib & eRelease
H200F6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Low Profile:
H200LV6 - Snib & eRelease
H200LF6 - Snib & Indicating eRelease
Alexandra by F.A. Porsche / P. Portoghesi
Indicating eReleaseSnib eRelease
Indicating eReleaseSnib eRelease
Indicating eReleaseSnib eRelease
Indicating eReleaseSnib eRelease
Order Code + Finish
H150S - Snib Only
H150V6 - Snib & eRelease
Page 34
For More Information - Ph: 1300 369 395 eMail: Info@BellevueImports.com.au - Web: www.BellevueImports.com.au
Cylinder Escutcheons - Used on Timber, Glass and Aluminium Framed Doors
NS Narrow Square End Rose
Size: 60 x 30 x 10mm
Suitability: Timber / Aluminium Doors
NR Narrow Round End Rose
Size: 60 x 30 x 10mm
Suitability: Timber / Aluminium Doors
1192E   - 51 x 51 x 10mm
1226 Olivari Backplate
Size: 240 x 42 x 10mm
Suitability: TImber Doors
1224 (P) Olivari Backplate
Size: 234 x 40 x 10mm
Suitability: TImber Doors
1227 (NP) Narrow Backplate
Size:185 x 25 x 12mm
Suitability: Timber / Aluminium Doors
1228 (EP) Narrow Backplate
Size: 220 x 25 x 12mm
Suitability: Timber / Aluminium Doors
Backplates - used for Timber, Glass and Aluminium Framed Doors
An important fact to keep in mind...Olivari backplates and narrow style roses are fully sprung for superior handle bounce back, they won’t droop over time.
1192O   - 51 x 51 x 10mm 1197E   - 60 x 30 x 10mm 1197O   - 60 x 30 x 10mm
1191E   - 51 Diam x 10mm
1191LE - 51 Diam x 5mm
1192O   - 51 Diam x 10mm 1155E   - 60 x 30 x 10mm 1155O   - 60 x 30 x 10mm
1177E   - 50 Diam x 11mm 1177O   - 50 Diam x 11mm
IB - inox brass
SC - satin chrome
IS - inox satin
Finish Guide
BIC - BioChrome
CR - bright chrome
EMB - electro matt black
BZ - bronze
PC - powder coat colours
Page 35
For More Information - Ph: 1300 369 395 eMail: Info@BellevueImports.com.au - Web: www.BellevueImports.com.au
Magnetic Door Stops - Suitable for all door types, internal or external.
BMD045 - SC, CR
H75xD23, Base D50mm
BMD047 - SC, CR
H:80xD10, Base D45mm
BMD048 - SC, CR
H:38xW:50xD50mm
Olivari B106M Victor
Finish: CR, IS, IB
Olivari B136M Cubo
Finish: CR, IS, IB
Size: 34 x 32 x 38mm
70136
CRBL, SCBL
35 x 35 x 15mm
70135
CRBL, SCBL
30 x 30 x 30mm
60130
CR, SC, BR, SN, BZ
45 x 30mm
KU - SS
KU20: 20 x 34mm
KU35: 35 x 50mm
BD 40
SS, SSP
50 x 40mm
Olivari B101 Sector